
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLK 4 LOTS 75-76
OR 22 P 224  &  OR 25 P 5

GRAND 5 LLC
64 SAN PEORO DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-2699

00-00-035-008-06745-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

MOHICAN TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE
09/13/2021 MMAK 03/19/2018 MMAK

09/13/2021 MMAK 0.11 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
464

14,000
14,464

0
14,464

0
14,464
14,464

0

14,508

1330/0536 9/22/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN STANLEY D & CHA

GRAND 5 LLC

1156/0179 6/18/2020 WD Q V 05 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK PAYNE PERS REP O

BROWN STANLEY D & C
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2023 TRIM RETURNED COA

COA PER NCOA REPORT

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

S\O LOT 75-76 PER SURVEY AND OWNER REQ

1 0250 ASPHALT AV 0 0 60 9 540.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 464

464

1 000100 C SFR 0 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


